ESSILORLUXOTTICA

ESSILORLUXOTTICA
ISIN:  FR0000121667  WKN:

Prehled
19.04.2024 17:15:02
Cena
203,30 EUR
Zména © -088%(1,80)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN FR0000121667
Symbol EL
Burza Stuttgart
Ména EUR
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 91.900 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -(0)
Prodej (Castka) -(0)
Oteviraci cena 200,30
EUR
Max 203,70
EUR
Min 199,80
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 205,10
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 197
Obchodovany objem 39.585,00
Pocet obchodt 14
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 53
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: &y
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
03.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
13.03.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
22.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
14.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &y
23.01.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Vsechny burzy pro ESSILORLUXOTTICA
Burza [ Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 19.04.2024 17:35 203,40 EUR 0,08 7
Vienna Stock Exchange 19.04.2024 09:05 199,25 EUR 0,00 3
Tradegate 19.04.2024 22:26 203,90 EUR 0,20 37
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14339617,160015558,154589549,158756056
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000121667-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000121667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121667&ID_NOTATION=3708256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121667&ID_NOTATION=3708256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68388010679e1514b84d7751233413813f525ba152f751bde0c061b6595108f2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af103203879acb314&time=1713664848&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8340b912765ad3886fae43c1976eb6d76186559f88c7ff6011a62f0d2ce4677&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72322974900c5320d&time=1713664848&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06e6ee8605f7a4dfcb2c3542cbe3b924567352d0b96e95abecf167b44f04501f&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f4e43651d198b7f52&time=1713664848&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1222977d5fc6a3327590e0e1bcd3b527734b03be1001382671448b9329073bb6&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc24206bad714d138&time=1713664848&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a62f942c92a122666648a9456817be25fe3d87bbce64db239649016f327191ff&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc01920226dbfcb1c&time=1713664848&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3708256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457741
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20419789
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Stuttgart
SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

19.04.2024
13.06.2019
19.04.2024
19.04.2024

19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
11.04.2024

19.04.2024

19.04.2024
19.04.2024

17:15
17:30
20:43
17:30

08:00
08:00
16:08
21:49
17:35
18:30

17:44

19:31
08:16

203,30 EUR
117,00 CHF
203,80 EUR
203,30 EUR

200,20 EUR
200,20 EUR
203,80 EUR
215,25 USD
203,30 EUR
197,20 EUR

205,00 EUR

203,00 EUR
199,60 EUR

0,04
0,00
0,02
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,10
0,11
119,96
0,00

0,16

0,00
0,00

14

15
12.144

24
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42978030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42978030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67335805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9922219
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760650
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760650
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18230

ESSILORLUXOTTICA

Detaily

19.04.2024 17:15:02

Cena
203,30 EUR

Zména

Zakladni udaje

© -0,88%(-1,80)

ISIN FR0000121667
Symbol EL
Burza Stuttgart
Ména EUR
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 91.900 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -(0)
Prodej (Castka) -(0)
Oteviraci cena 200,30
EUR
Max 203,70
EUR
Min 199,80
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 205,10
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 197
Obchodovany objem 39.585,00
Pocet obchodu 14
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +25,08% +15,89% +45,88%
Vykonn. +40,76  +27,88 +63,94
(abs.)
Beta 0,73 0,94 1,01

Volatilita 16,63 18,49 23,66
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Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

202,92 EUR (44
206,29 EUR (125
190,92 EUR (79

180,41 EUR (61

215,75 EUR (21.03.2024
173,86 EUR (16.01.2024
215,75 EUR (21.03.2024
160,32 EUR (20.10.2023

—_ T = — — — o T
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ESSILORLUXOTTICA

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

—
t ESSILORLUXOTTICA

Kontakty
ESSILORLUXOTTICA SA

147, rue de Paris - 94220 Charenton-le-Pont
Telefon:+33-1-49-77-42-24
Fax:+33-1-49-77-44-20
E-mail:contact@essilorluxottica.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole&nosti: &

ESSILORLUXOTTICA
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Profil spole¢nosti

EssilorLuxottica SA engages in the design, manufacture, and distribution of ophthalmic
lenses, frames and sunglasses. It operates through the following segments: Professional
Solutions and Direct to Consumer. The Professional Solutions segment represent the
wholesale business of the Group, i.e. the supply of the Group's products and services to all
the professionals of the eyecare industry (distributors, opticians, independents, third-party e-
commerce platforms. The Direct to Consumer segment represents the retail business of the
Group, i.e. the supply of the Group products and services directly to the end consumer
either through the network of physical stores operated by the Group (brick and mortar) or
the online channel (e-commerce). The company was founded by Leonardo Del Vecchio on
October 01, 2018 and is headquartered in Charenton-le-Pont, France.

Clenové predstavenstva

Francesco Chairman of Managing

Milleri Board

Paul du Member of Executive
Saillant Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Cristina Scocchia
Nathalie von Siemens
Swati Ajay Piramal
Andrea Zappia
Jean-Luc Biamonti
José Gonzalo
Margot Bard
Marie-Christine
Coisne-Roquette
Mario Notari

Paul du Saillant
Romolo Bardin

Sebastien Brown

Virginie Mercier Pitre

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:contact@essilorluxottica.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000121667-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000121667
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